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3.3V SUPPLIES

1.  ALL RESISTORS AND CAPACITORS ARE 0402.
NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PLACE ON TOP SIDE

PLACE ON BOTTOM SIDE

[3] [2]

[2].  J29 = INSTALLED BUT UNUSED.
[3]. COMPONENTS WILL BE STUFFED WITH DEFAULT VALUES.

IN-/IN+ TERMINATIONS OPTIONS

DIFFERENTIAL
S-E IN- (DEFAULT)
S-E IN+

R26 R29 R30 C59 C60

OPT75 30 0.1uF
0.1uF0.1uF

7530 OPT OPT
OPT

0.1uF

OPTOPT 160

OTHER VALUES ARE FOR LAB USED ONLY.

[3]

[3]
[3]

[3]

ALL INPUT AND OUTPUT CONNECTIONS ARE
SAME  LENGTH, 50 OHM CONTROLLED
IMPEDANCE, USING 20 MIL TRACES, 20 MIL GAP.
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OUT1-
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3.3V

3.3V

3.3V 3.3V 3.3V 3.3V

3.3V
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3.3V

3.3V
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3.3V

3.3V VIN33
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SDI
SDO
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